18 GHZ HAND FORMABLE
.141 COAX CABLES
Rev.:  B
Date:  04-07-14
50 Ohm DC-18 GHz Hand Formable Coaxial Cables
Features:
Center Conductor: 	 Silver-plated copper clad steel wire
Outer Braid: 		  Tin-soaked copper braid, 100% coverage
Insulation: 		  PTFE (Polytetrafluoroethylene) dielectric
Cable Outer Diameter:	 0.141” (3.58mm)
Connectors: 		  Gold-plated brass
Center Pin: 		  Gold-plated brass
Operating Temperature: 	-40°C to +85°C
Minimum Bend Radius: 	0.39” (10mm) single bend
			   1.57” (40mm) multiple bends
Part Number Description Length
CCSMA18-MM-141-3 .141 Hand Formable Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 3”
CCSMA18-MM-141-4 .141 Hand Formable Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 4”
CCSMA18-MM-141-5 .141 Hand Formable Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 5”
CCSMA18-MM-141-6 .141 Hand Formable Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 6”
CCSMA18-MM-141-7 .141 Hand Formable Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 7”
CCSMA18-MM-141-8 .141 Hand Formable Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 8”
CCSMA18-MM-141-10 .141 Hand Formable Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 10”
CCSMA18-MM-141-12 .141 Hand Formable Coax Cable, SMA Male/Male, Straight/Straight 12”
SMA / SMA [Straight/Straight]
Custom Lengths Available
Impedance:		  50 Ohms
Frequency:		  DC to 18 GHz
Insertion Loss:		  <.67 dB/ft at 18 GHz
VSWR:			  <1.3, DC to 18 GHz
Nominal Capacitance:	 28.6 pF/ft
Velocity of Propagation:	 70%
Shield Effectiveness:	 130 dB Typical
Attenuation (dB/ft):	 0.12 Typical at 1 GHz
*connector loss not included	 0.23 Typical at 3 GHz
(refer to actual cable	 0.31 Typical at 5 GHz
  plot below)		  0.46 Typical at 10 GHz
			   0.65 Typical at 18 GHz
Electrical Specifications:
Avg Power in (Watts):	 686 @ 400 MHz
*as specified at 40°C	 	 419 @ 1 GHz
			   122 @ 10 GHz
			     83 @ 18 GHz
Electrically Matched Pairs Available
Applications:	 Jumpers
		  Instrumentation
		  High Frequency Interconnects
Cable Loss (S21)
-0.40
-0.30
-0.20
-0.10
0.00
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20
Frequency (GHz)
A
tte
nu
at
io
n
(d
B
)
Actual Plot
CCSMA18-MM-141-6
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for RF Cable Assemblies category:
Click to view products by  Crystek manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
73-6352-10  73-6353-3  R285001001  R288940004  145111-05-12.00  1661-C-24  1801171170914KE  24P104C24J1-012  24P104C24P1-006
24P104C24P1-018  24P204C24J1-003  172-2150-EX  1800920920914PJ  FCB-3030-ALT  21117-046  21117-050  PCX-24-50  24P103C24P2-
003  25P203C25P2-003  R284008001  R285001021  R285426000  R288940003  4814-BB-24  5260-72  JT2N1-CL1-1F  DLP-COAX1  4814-K-
48  115101-09-06.00  CCNTN2-MM-LL335-26  73-6351-25  73-6352-3  73-6353-25  1800920920610PJ  GD0BQ0BQ024.0  1-3636-600-5210
TL8A-11SMA-11SMA-01500-51  R284C0351060  R288940009  R284C0351028  R288940002  9702-1SL-1  PT82NSMA  73-6353-10
R285020301W  PCX-18-50  Minibend-9  Minibend-4  BNC TO SMA Cable  MIKROE-274